
DÍA HORA GRUPO

PEPE PIÑERO DAVID PINO 6 6

J.L. OLIVARES J. MANUEL ROSA 0 0 1º

JUAN CRISTIAN PÉREZ 6 6 2º

OMAR SAURI ESTEBÁN 4 1 3º

DANI JIMÉNEZ RUBÉN 6 6

DAVID SÁNCHEZ ÁNGEL SAURI 0 0

ALICIA AMAYA LAURA FDEZ. 3 6 10

MANUEL PÉREZ ISMAEL 6 3 2 1º

RAFA OLIVA DAVID OLIVA 6 6 2º

FRANCIS RAM. J.CARLOS LÓPEZ 4 3 3º

FRANCIS RAM. J.CARLOS LÓPEZ 4 6 10

REME MARÍA JOSÉ 6 4 1

MANUEL PÉREZ ISMAEL 0 5

LUIS PIÑERO ÁLVARO P. 6 7 1º

OMAR SAURI ESTEBÁN 0 2 2º

J. MANUEL CALV. ANTONIO J. GAR. 6 6 3º

J.L. OLIVARES J. MANUEL ROSA 1 3

CRISTIAN VILLAL. JAVIER GÓMEZ 6 6

DAVID SÁNCHEZ ÁNGEL SAURI 0 0

ALEJANDRO M. JOSÉ CANTO 6 6 1º

PEPE PIÑERO DAVID PINO 6 6 2º

CRISTIAN VILLAL. JAVIER GÓMEZ 1 0 3º

DANI JIMÉNEZ RUBÉN 3 3

ALEJANDRO M. JOSÉ CANTO 6 6

LUIS PIÑERO ÁLVARO P. 6 6

ALICIA AMAYA LAURA FDEZ. 3 2 1º

RAFA OLIVA DAVID OLIVA 6 6 2º

REME MARÍA JOSÉ 3 1 3º

JUAN CRISTIAN PÉREZ 0 6 10

J. MANUEL CALV. ANTONIO J. GAR. 6 2 8

LUNES 20 21:30 C GRUPO B

NIVEL 3 - CALENDARIO FASE DE GRUPO

ENFRENTAMIENTO RESULTADO GRUPO A

LUNES 20 19:30 A
CLASIFICACIÓN

LUNES 20 21:30 B

PEPE PIÑERO - DAVID PINO

LUNES 20 22:30 E

LUNES 20 21:30 D

MARTES 21 22:30 A GRUPO D

MARTES 21 18:30 E GRUPO C
MARTES 21 20:30 D

CLASIFICACIÓN

MARTES 21 21:30 B

MIÉRCOLES 22 19:30 A

MARTES 21 22:30 C

MIÉRCOLES 22 22:30 B

MIÉRCOLES 22 19:30 C

MIÉRCOLES 22 20:30 D

F. RAMÍREZ - J.C. LÓPEZ

REME - MARÍA JOSÉ
MIÉRCOLES 22 21:30 E

MANUEL PÉREZ - ISMAEL

RAFA OLIVA - DAVID OLIVA

JUAN - CRISTIAN PÉREZ

J. MANUEL CALVILLO - ANTONIO J. GAR.

OMAR SAURI - ESTEBAN

ALEJANDRO M. - JOSÉ CANTO

DANI JIMÉNEZ - RUBÉN

GRUPO E
CLASIFICACIÓN

CLASIFICACIÓN

CRISTIAN - JAVIER

J.L. OLIVARES - J.M. ROSA

DAVID SÁNCHEZ - ÁNGEL SAURI

LUIS PIÑERO - ÁLVARO

ALICIA - LAURA

CLASIFICACIÓN


